
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
246 

68 
70 

174 
203 
214 
150 

12 
71 

160 
155 
140 

75 
232 
207 
237 

18 
251 

46 
64 
25 

171 
10 

127 
226 
212 
230 
229 
248 
192 

11 
186 
153 
167 

72 
84 

4 
78 
59 

Name 
PALACIN Pedro 
WASER Michael 
ZAUGG Dominic 
GHERGUT Martin 
PIERNI Italo 
RUBINI Fabio 
CIAPPI Andrea 
DI MAURO Adriano 
ZUBLER Claudio Roger 
DREVILLE Brian 
COSCARELLI Joseph 
BORGHI William 
LA CIOPPA Michele 
TURCHI Maurizio 
PONCINA Alberto 
VINZI Omar 
ERND Wolfgang 
CECCALDI Jean-Louis 
BRAUN Gianluca 
TANISLAR Volkan 
GEISSBERGER Florian 
GAMBATESA Franco 
CUADRADO Daniel 
BELLUSCHI Marco 
TODARO Filippo 
ROSANO Alessandro 
TORTORA Riccardo 
TORTORA Gerardo 
LOHMANN Daniel 
MOSCA Giuseppe 
DE LOYNES Giullaume 
MARTELLI Alberto 
COMPAIN Guillaume 
FONTOLAN Luigi 
DOGANCI Levent 
COLOVEJIC Dalibor 
BAUMERT Andreas 
CLEMENT Claude 
SCHMID Ulf 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:07.909 
2:09.115 
2:09.646 
2:09.752 
2:09.998 
2:10.282 
2:10.594 
2:10.875 
2:11.101 
2:11.464 
2:12.061 
2:12.162 
2:12.286 
2:12.370 
2:12.563 
2:12.593 
2:12.933 
2:13.177 
2:13.265 
2:13.483 
2:13.863 
2:13.983 
2:14.589 
2:14.732 
2:14.817 
2:14.991 
2:15.018 
2:15.332 
2:15.505 
2:15.531 
2:16.861 
2:16.869 
2:16.872 
2:17.268 
2:17.563 
2:19.332 
2:20.484 
2:22.590 
2:28.205 

In 
6 
1 
5 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
4 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
1 
1 
3 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
1 
6 
3 
4 
6 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 

Diff 

1.206 
1.737 
1.843 
2.089 
2.373 
2.685 
2.966 
3.192 
3.555 
4.152 
4.253 
4.377 
4.461 
4.654 
4.684 
5.024 
5.268 
5.356 
5.574 
5.954 
6.074 
6.680 
6.823 
6.908 
7.082 
7.109 
7.423 
7.596 
7.622 
8.952 
8.960 
8.963 
9.359 
9.654 

11.423 
12.575 
14.681 
20.296 

Gap 

1.206 
0.531 
0.106 
0.246 
0.284 
0.312 
0.281 
0.226 
0.363 
0.597 
0.101 
0.124 
0.084 
0.193 
0.030 
0.340 
0.244 
0.088 
0.218 
0.380 
0.120 
0.606 
0.143 
0.085 
0.174 
0.027 
0.314 
0.173 
0.026 
1.330 
0.008 
0.003 
0.396 
0.295 
1.769 
1.152 
2.106 
5.615 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/06/2024 17:05:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 07 giugno 2024 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:46:05 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

07/06/2024 16:35 


